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Thurs., May 25 - Fri., May 26 - Shavuos Break - No School  
Mon., May 29 - Memorial Day -No School 
Tues., May 30 - NYS  8th grade girls Science Performance Tests 
Mon., June 5 - NYS Science Written Tests-8th grade girls  
Wed., June 14 - ALL Library Books Due  
Thurs., June 15 - **THE EVENT!** DHR & Yeshiva Dinner           
 Celebration, 6pm at the Wintergarden  
Fri., June 16 - 4/5 girls Birchas Yaakov performance 9:30 am  
Mon., June 19- Teacher Appreciation Picnic 11:45am-12:30pm 
Mon., June 19- NO BUSING  
Tues., June 20 - K Graduation & 1st Grade Chumash Celebration
 (starting @ 2pm with Kindergarten) 
Tues., June 20- 8th Grade Graduation, 7:30pm  
Wed., June 21 - Last Day of School , 11:30am dismissal  
Thurs., June 22 - Teacher Work Day (9:00am-3:00pm) 

Calendar   

                      Middos Mentions... 

Fun and Learning at DHR!  

Mazel Tov to... 
...Chassi Mochkin (class of 2018) on her engagement to 
Levi Teitelbaum.  

… Perel noticed that a friend needed a tissue and got one 
for her - just to be kind. Wonderful! 

...Shlomo and Naomi helped out in their classroom.  

           We did it!! You did it!! Our matchers are inspirational. Our donors are                  
       awesome. Our teachers are fabulous. Our students are the best! We thank 
Hashem for all of you! Thank you so much! Together, we raised over a million 
dollars for our children!  

Here are the impressive statistics: There were 1,260 donors, 115 teams and the 
incredible matchers who made our million $ goal plus $120,000 bonus round  
possible! 

As we go to print, donations are still coming in...we’re at $1,123,702 and count-
ing. Thank you, Rochester! Thank you, TIUNY & DHR alumni!  

Let’s celebrate together at The Event - coming up on Thursday evening, June 
15th. RSVP at www.RochesterTheEvent.com. More information below...  

...Rabbis Herman, Goldstein, Lehrer, Chastain and Mittel for their 
calm, motivated, keep-plugging-away attitudes that made this cam-
paign so successful. The incredible teams that stepped up and 
raised more than their goals just blew us away. Thank you! 

...L'chaim! R' Roness' 4/5 boys’ shiur celebrated a siyum 
on Meseches Sukkah.  

The Event 


